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Clifton (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Rock Fall Court

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924

0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931

Title

Dress Form Coat Rack - A

Marble Top Entrance Table- B
Matching Table Lamps- A

Corner Cabinet - C

Bow Front Hall Cabinet - B

Wall Mirror Table Lamp And More- A
Owl Sculptures And More - A

Havertys Recliner And End Table- C
3D Wall Art Signed Art And More - A
Upholstered Chair And Saddle Stool - B
Floor Lamps- A

wall Mirrors- A

Coffee Table And Matching End Table - B
Upholstered Sofa With Pillows - C
Vintage Dining Table- C

Vintage Dining Chairs- B

Vintage Server - C

Lenox Village Canisters - A

The Lenox Spice Village- A

The Lenox Village Coffee Mugs And Flats - A
Princeton Gallery Flats Village - A
Vintage Secretary Desk - C

Vintage Breakfront - C

AreaRugs- C

Wall Mirror And Decor Cross From Jerusalem -
A

AreaRug-C

Three Matching Area Rugs- C

Lamp Vase Decor And More- A

Floor Lamp Music Box And More - B

Brass Candlesticks And More - A
Silverplate Collection - A

Estee Lauder Chanel Perfume And More- A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Sep 22 5:15pm ET

Lot

0932
0933
0934
0935
0936
0937
0938
0939
0940
0941
0942

Title

Barware Ceramics Vases And More - A
JFK Magazine Collection And More - A
Alabaster Dresser With Matching Cabinet - C
Alabaster Dressers- C

Lenox The Renaissance Nativity - A
Christmas Decor - A

Christmas Ornaments And Decor - A
wall Mirrors- C

Lynns China- A

Silverplate - A

Silver Flatware - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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